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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 20 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
09.12.2018 - 9:00 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 25.58 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Sydney (AUS) 04.08.2007
Nezvanični MNE - 18 27.48 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 06.12.2003
Nezvanični MNE - 16 29.85 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 08.12.2001
Nezvanični MNE - 14 31.05 Ersin GEC PKO Herceg Novi 18.12.2016
Nezvanični MNE - 12 34.31 Ersin GEC PKO Herceg Novi 14.12.2014
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ado GARGOVIĆ 98 Budva, Budva 26.98 558
2. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva, Budva 29.33 434
3. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 32.35 324
4. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, Budva 34.67 263
5. Ognjen DIMIĆ 98 Budva, Budva 34.72 262
6. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 35.07 254
7. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, Budva 35.95 236
8. Petar BECENOVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 37.84 202

Miloš VULETIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 37.84 202
10. Vukota VUJAČIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 39.02 184
11. Marko MIKETIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 39.87 173
12. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 39.97 171
13. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, Budva 41.04 158
14. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 41.07 158
15. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 42.54 142
16. Balša GAZIVODA 07 Verde, Podgorica 42.57 142
17. Nikola TOŠIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 43.43 133
18. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 43.96 129
19. Dario DOMAZETOVIĆ 08 Verde, Podgorica 44.99 120
20. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 45.18 118
21. Đorđe RADULOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 46.46 109
22. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 48.38 96

Nikola JANKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 48.38 96
24. Aleksa PERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 49.98 87
25. Pavle STANOJEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, Budva 50.31 86
26. Andrej DURUTOVIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 50.51 85
27. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 51.00 82
28. Luka BOŠKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.05 82
29. Danilo ŽARKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.27 81
30. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 52.19 77
31. Mihajlo RAIČEVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 52.57 75
32. Petar VELIMIROVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 52.82 74
33. Marko KOVAČEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, Budva 53.01 73
34. Božo IVANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 53.56 71
35. Andrija ĐUROVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 53.73 70
36. Andrej NIKOLIĆ 06 Stari Grad, Budva 54.97 66
37. Andrija VULETIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 59.55 51

DSQ Vujadin ČEJOVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, Budva 39.17
DSQ Ivan BURIĆ 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 50.63

17 - 18 godina

1. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva, Budva 29.33 434
2. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, Budva 34.67 263
3. Andrija ĐUROVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 53.73 70
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Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back

15 - 16 godina

1. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 35.07 254
2. Petar BECENOVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 37.84 202

Miloš VULETIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 37.84 202
4. Vukota VUJAČIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 39.02 184

DSQ Vujadin ČEJOVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, Budva 39.17

13 - 14 godina

1. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 32.35 324
2. Marko MIKETIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 39.87 173
3. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 39.97 171
4. Nikola TOŠIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 43.43 133
5. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 43.96 129
6. Petar VELIMIROVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 52.82 74

11 - 12 godina

1. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, Budva 35.95 236
2. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, Budva 41.04 158
3. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 41.07 158
4. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 42.54 142
5. Balša GAZIVODA 07 Verde, Podgorica 42.57 142
6. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 45.18 118
7. Đorđe RADULOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 46.46 109
8. Nikola JANKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 48.38 96
9. Aleksa PERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 49.98 87

10. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 51.00 82
11. Luka BOŠKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.05 82
12. Danilo ŽARKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.27 81
13. Mihajlo RAIČEVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 52.57 75
14. Božo IVANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 53.56 71
15. Andrej NIKOLIĆ 06 Stari Grad, Budva 54.97 66
16. Andrija VULETIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 59.55 51

DSQ Ivan BURIĆ 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 50.63


